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Case Number
2021-100001
2021-100002
2021-100003
2021-100004
2021-100005
2021-100006
2021-100007
2021-100008

Date
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/6/2021

Time

00:46hrs.
12:09hrs.
11:55hrs.
21:09hrs.
23:07hrs.
18:44hrs.
19:07hrs.
00:06hrs.

University of Lousiana at Monroe
Crime Log for October 2021

Location Type of Incident
4105 Bon -Aire Dr. Found Item
4400 Bon- Aire Dr. Banned from Campus
907 Filhiol Dist. The Peace
1201 University Ave. Banned from Campus
Northeast at University Code of Conduct
1001 Peyton Ave. Theft of a bicycle

3811 Desiard St. Banned from Campus

On Campus Disposition

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

pending
cleared
pending
cleared
cleared
pending
cleared
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