University of Lousiana at Monroe Crime Log for October 2021

	Case Number	Date	Time	Location	Type of Incident	On Campus	Disposition
1	2021-100001	10/1/2021	00:46hrs.	4105 Bon -Aire Dr.	Found Item	yes	pending
2	2021-100002	10/1/2021	12:09hrs.	4400 Bon- Aire Dr.	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
3	2021-100003	10/1/2021	11:55hrs.	907 Filhiol	Dist. The Peace	yes	pending
4	2021-100004	10/2/2021	21:09hrs.	1201 University Ave.	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
5	2021-100005	10/2/2021	23:07hrs.	Northeast at University	Code of Conduct	yes	cleared
6	2021-100006	10/4/2021	18:44hrs.	1001 Peyton Ave.	Theft of a bicycle	yes	pending
7	2021-100007	10/4/2021	19:07hrs.	3811 Desiard St.	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
8	2021-100008	10/6/2021	00:06hrs.cle	ared			

13 20212021d

Parking bt veltebe crash yes chared

18 2021-100018 10/8/2021 11:39hrs.